Soustraction de Nombres (B)

Nom:

Date:
Calculez chaque différence.
9621 5641 7846 1357
— 8 — 4 ~ 9 — 4
6713 4207 2384 4064
— 6 — 5 — 1 — 9
3089 6777 9926 6922
2795 7530 9852 2359
9817 2810 6408 6132
— 7 — 8 — 3 — 1

8592

8438

MathsLibres.com




Soustraction de Nombres (B) Réponses

Nom:

Date:
Calculez chaque différence.
9621 5641 7846 1357
— 8 — 4 ~ 9 — 4
9613 5637 7837 1353
6713 4207 2384 4064
-6 -5 -1 -9
6707 4202 2383 4055
3089 6777 9926 6922
3084 6768 9925 6920
2795 7530 9852 2359
— 4 — 8 — 5 — 2
2791 7522 9847 2357
9817 2810 6408 6132
=7 -8 -3 -1
9810 2802 6405 6131

8592

8585

2257

2249

8721

8712

7748

7745

8438

8432
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